
CLOSED TENDERS – JUNE 2018 
 

Tender No Tender Name Officer & Number Closing Date Submissions By 

139-17/18 Meeting Room ICT Refurbishment Tristan Looney 
9461 3657 

7 June 2018 Trinix Australia Pty Ltd 
Stokes Technologies Pty Ltd 
Silverfern Computers Pty Ltd 
Sign On Group Pty Ltd 
Focus Audiovision Pty Ltd 
Electro Board Solutions Pty Ltd 
Corporate Initiatives Australia Pty Ltd 
CDI Technical Group Pty Ltd 
3 Monkeys AV 

134-17/18 Integrated Parking Management System 
(Direct Tender following Expression of 
Interest 095-16/17) 

Tristan Looney 
9461 3657 

26 June 2018 Duncan Solutions (Reino) 
DCA Database Consultants Australia 
Australian Parking & Revenue Control Pty Ltd 

140-17/18 Promotion & Broadcast by a Television 
Station – Australia Day Long Weekend 

Erica Mueller 
9461 3254 

26 June 2018 Swan Television & Radio Broadcasters – Channel 9 
Channel 7 Perth Pty Ltd 

141-17/18 Promotion, Soundtrack & Broadcast by a 
Radio Station – Australia Day Long 
Weekend 

Erica Mueller 
9461 3254 

26 June 2018 Perth FM Radio Pty Ltd 
Australian Radio Network Pty Ltd 

142-17/18 Concept Development & Pyrotechnics 
Display – Skyworks 

Erica Mueller 
9461 3254 

28 June 2018 Howard & Sons Pyrotechnics 
Foti International Fireworks Pty Ltd 
Fireworks Australia Importers Pty Ltd 
Cardile Fireworks 

 
 


